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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 11 39 11 Di Martino Gabriele10 47 4 Mohamed Omar

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

43 94 Total Team
7 15 5 Cominetti Roberto
7 14 8 Zonca Paolo
6 9 11 Di Martino Gabriele
8 51 Total Team
3 12 15 Cantagalli Diego
3 17 11 Di Martino Gabriele
1 10 12 Galassi Gianluca
7 94 Total Team
2 19 8 Zonca Paolo
2 13 11 Di Martino Gabriele
2 10 7 Zoppellari Francesco

37 Total Team
95 239 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

35 97 Total Team
9 30 4 Mohamed Omar
7 17 9 Mohamed Mahmoud
6 9 15 Seoudy Abdelrahman
8 40 Total Team
4 12 11 Ibrahim Ahmed
2 3 10 Zayed Mohamed
1 5 4 Mohamed Omar
4 72 Total Team
1 8 9 Mohamed Mahmoud
1 13 20 Badawi Marwan
1 7 15 Seoudy Abdelrahman

25 Total Team
72 209 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Margutti Pietro
2 Piccinelli AlessandroL
4 Caneschi Edoardo
5 Cominetti Roberto
6 Sbertoli Riccardo
7 Zoppellari Francesco
8 Zonca Paolo
9 Cester Davide

10 Lavia Daniele
11 Di Martino Gabriele
12 Galassi Gianluca
15 Cantagalli Diego

 
L L L L


  
   
 
   

  
   
   
   

3

2
8
3
2
9

5
11
7
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Mario Barbiero
Bruno Morganti

EGY • Egypt 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Abo Gamil Ahmed
3 Ahmed Omar
4 Mohamed Omar
7 Amer AbdallaL
8 Aly Omar
9 Mohamed Mahmoud

10 Zayed Mohamed
11 Ibrahim Ahmed
13 Soliman Yasser
15 Seoudy Abdelrahman
17 Aly Mohamed
20 Badawi Marwan


   
L L L L

   
   
   
  
   


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10

1
8
2
7
3
8
1
7

Coach:
Assistant:

EMADELDIN NAWAR
ISLAM YOUSSEF

Referees: KAZUYOSHI, Yamamoto (JPN) & MARTIN, Hudik (CZE)

EGY
ITA 3

1 16
25

25
20

12
25

19
25

72
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:24 0:19 0:24 1:27

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

23 30016.08.2015
Resistencia
Sarmiento

Match duration:  Start: 11:00  End: 12:36  Total: 1:36
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2015
Pool B


